(161) 800m - Muzi :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(252)
(261)
(240)
(231)
(14)
(384)
(207)
(24)
(255)
(316)

EEEEEEEEERY

Meno

SASINEK Filip
PELIKAN Jozef
LENDVORSKY Leonard
JABLOKOV Alexander
JURCAK Ondrej
MUHA Lukés
HLAVACKA Jan
PAVELKA Adrian
TIMORANSKY Toméas
SCHNEIDGEN Patrik

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 15:31

Nar.

1996
1984
1992
1991
1989
1997
1992
1991
1993
1994

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:50,43
1:51,57
1:51,74
1:55,79
1:58,47
1:59,03
2:01,62
2:03,06
DNF
DNF



	(161) 800m - Muži :: Beh A

